
Anchor: Margaret Brent Middle School 
Bus: 501 
 
6:48 ___ LAWRENCE ADAMS DR No Intersection 
6:49 ___ (1) 26546 LAWRENCE ADAMS DR 
(2) 6:50 ___ LAWRENCE ADAMS DR @ MATTIE CT 
(3) 6:51 ___ LAWRENCE ADAMS DR @ EAST THERESA CT 
(4) 6:52 ___ LAWRENCE ADAMS DR @ CECILIA CT 
(5) 6:54 ___ BEVERLY DR @ DOGWOOD LN 
(6) 6:54 ___ BEVERLY DR @ FOWLER CT 
(7) 6:55 ___ BEVERLY DR @ DOGWOOD LN 
(8) 6:57 ___ 37440 ASHER ROAD 
(9) 6:58 ___ 37318 ASHER ROAD 
(10) 6:58 ___ ASHER RD @ KELLI CT 
(11) 6:59 ___ ASHER RD @ TIN TOP SCHOOL RD 
(12) 7:03 ___ NEWLANDS ST @ FARMINGTON CT 
(13) 7:04 ___ NEWLANDS ST @ MILL SEAT DR 
(14) 7:04 ___ MILL SEAT DR @ TANYARD DR 
(15) 7:06 ___ TANYARD DR @ ASHER RD 
(16) 7:08 ___ ASHER RD @ OXLEY DR 
(17) 7:08 ___ ASHER RD @ MILL SEAT DR 
(18) 7:09 ___ 37055 ASHER ROAD 
(19) 7:11 ___ TIN TOP SCHOOL RD @ REDGATE DR 
(20) 7:25 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Margaret Brent Middle School 
Bus: 510 
 
6:39 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ NEW MARKET TURNER RD 
6:(1) 39 ___ 29230 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(2) 6:44 ___ MOHAWK DR @ LAKOTA LN 
(3) 6:46 ___ 37974 MOHAWK DR 
(4) 6:50 ___ OAKS RD @ PINE ST 
(5) 6:51 ___ GERSHWIN RD @ BACH DR 
(6) 6:52 ___ BACH DR @ GERSHWIN RD 
(7) 6:54 ___ 30265 CHARLOTTE HALL ROAD 
(8) 6:55 ___ CHARLOTTE HALL RD @ GOLDEN BEACH RD 
(9) 6:56 ___ 29740 CHARLOTTE HALL RD 
(10) 6:57 ___ 29571 CHARLOTTE HALL RD 
(11) 6:58 ___ CHARLOTTE HALL RD @ CHARLOTTE HALL SCHOOL RD 
(12) 7:08 ___ 26985 LAUREL GROVE RD 
(13) 7:08 ___ LAUREL GROVE RD @ MARY DIXON RD 
(14) 7:09 ___ LAUREL GROVE RD @ WESTFIELD LN 
(15) 7:10 ___ LAUREL GROVE RD @ LAUREL GROVE CT 
(16) 7:11 ___ LAUREL GROVE RD @ SHADY LN 
(17) 7:12 ___ LAUREL GROVE RD @ LAUREL CIR 
(18) 7:13 ___ LAUREL GROVE RD @ LAUREL CIR 
(19) 7:14 ___ LAUREL GROVE RD @ BRYAN CT 
(20) 7:16 ___ 26120 MORGANZA TURNER ROAD 
(21) 7:21 ___ 25853 MORGANZA TURNER RD 



(22) 7:25 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Margaret Brent Middle School 
Bus: 513 
 
6:55 ___ (1) 27970 BAPTIST CHURCH RD 
(2) 6:55 ___ 27907 BAPTIST CHURCH RD 
(3) 6:56 ___ BAPTIST CHURCH RD @ CANNON LN 
(4) 6:56 ___ 27825 BAPTIST CHURCH RD 
(5) 6:56 ___ BAPTIST CHURCH RD @ BROTHERS LN 
(6) 6:57 ___ BAPTIST CHURCH RD @ GUY FAMILY WY 
(7) 6:57 ___ BAPTIST CHURCH RD @ STANTON WY 
(8) 6:58 ___ BAPTIST CHURCH RD @ EMMART LN 
(9) 6:58 ___ 27625 BAPTIST CHURCH RD 
(10) 6:58 ___ 27554 BAPTIST CHURCH ROAD 
(11) 6:59 ___ 27444 BAPTIST CHURCH ROAD 
(12) 6:59 ___ BAPTIST CHURCH RD @ BURNING OAKS DR 
(13) 7:01 ___ 27150 BAPTIST CHURCH RD 
(14) 7:01 ___ BAPTIST CHURCH RD @ BURNING OAKS LN 
(15) 7:02 ___ 26972 BAPTIST CHURCH RD 
(16) 7:02 ___ BAPTIST CHURCH RD @ HIDDEN ACRES CT 
(17) 7:03 ___ 26910 BAPTIST CHURCH ROAD 
(18) 7:03 ___ 26889 BAPTIST CHURCH RD 
(19) 7:04 ___ BAPTIST CHURCH RD @ WOODWIND WY 
(20) 7:04 ___ BAPTIST CHURCH RD @ OWENS WY 
(21) 7:04 ___ 26815 BAPTIST CHURCH RD 
(22) 7:05 ___ 26755 BAPTIST CHURCH RD 
(23) 7:05 ___ BAPTIST CHURCH RD @ CREEK LN 
(24) 7:06 ___ 26614 BAPTIST CHURCH RD 
(25) 7:07 ___ BAPTIST CHURCH RD @ HENRIETTA LN 
(26) 7:07 ___ BAPTIST CHURCH RD @ T-WOOD DR 
(27) 7:11 ___ 26311 BAPTIST CHURCH ROAD 
(28) 7:12 ___ WAR WAGON DR @ TRUE GRIT CT 
(29) 7:13 ___ JOHN WAYNE CT @ JESSIE JANE PL 
(30) 7:16 ___ BAPTIST CHURCH RD @ EATON THOMAS LN 
(31) 7:17 ___ BAPTIST CHURCH RD @ GEORGE F DR 
(32) 7:17 ___ 25780 BAPTIST CHURCH RD 
(33) 7:18 ___ 25801 BAPTIST CHURCH RD 
(34) 7:18 ___ 25738 BAPTIST CHURCH RD 
(35) 7:19 ___ BAPTIST CHURCH RD @ PENN MEAD LN 
(36) 7:25 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Margaret Brent Middle School 
Bus: 518 
 
6:54 ___ KAVANAGH ROAD @ LAUREL GROVE RD 
(1) 6:54 ___ 40425 KAVANAGH ROAD 
(2) 6:55 ___ 40490 KAVANAGH ROAD 
(3) 6:55 ___ KAVANAGH ROAD @ ST JOSEPH LN 
(4) 6:56 ___ 40700 KAVANAGH ROAD 



(5) 6:58 ___ 40335 BUSY CORNER RD 
(6) 6:59 ___ BUSY CORNER RD @ REINTZELL LANE 
(7) 6:59 ___ 40045 BUSY CORNER RD 
(8) 7:00 ___ 28935 POINT LOOKOUT ROAD 
(9) 7:01 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ WILLIAMS FARM LN 
(10) 7:02 ___ 28740 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(11) 7:02 ___ 28590 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(12) 7:02 ___ 28595 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(13) 7:08 ___ 24055 PIN CUSHION RD 
(14) 7:09 ___ 24015 PIN CUSHION RD 
(15) 7:09 ___ 23925 PIN CUSHION RD 
(16) 7:12 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ LEDFORD DR 
(17) 7:13 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ RIKIGA LN 
(18) 7:13 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ DOE LN 
(19) 7:13 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ JENNY LYNN LN 
(20) 7:14 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ JOHN A RUSSELL LN 
(21) 7:14 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ YATES RD 
(22) 7:15 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ ALVEY WY 
(23) 7:16 ___ 25407 COLTON POINT ROAD 
(24) 7:17 ___ DOCTOR JOHNSON RD @ SCHERCLIFFE LN 
(25) 7:18 ___ DOCTOR JOHNSON RD @ MT STERLING CT 
(26) 7:19 ___ DOCTOR JOHNSON RD @ LEON DR 
(27) 7:20 ___ DOCTOR JOHNSON RD @ LYON LN 
(28) 7:21 ___ DOCTOR JOHNSON RD @ KELLY COTTAGE LN 
(29) 7:25 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Margaret Brent Middle School 
Bus: 531 
 
6:50 ___ MECHANICSVILLE RD @ BRETT WY 
6:50 ___ (1) 28185 MECHANICSVILLE RD 
(2) 6:51 ___ MECHANICSVILLE RD @ CHURCH LN 
(3) 6:51 ___ MECHANICSVILLE RD @ GANDER CT 
(4) 6:53 ___ MECHANICSVILLE RD @ WATHEN LN 
(5) 6:53 ___ MECHANICSVILLE RD @ HILLS LN 
(6) 6:54 ___ MECHANICSVILLE RD @ THOMAS LN 
(7) 6:54 ___ MECHANICSVILLE RD @ HARDING WY 
(8) 6:55 ___ 27629 MECHANICSVILLE ROAD 
(9) 6:56 ___ GUY FARM DRIVE @ GREEN GABLES CT 
(10) 6:59 ___ 27404 MECHANICSVILLE ROAD 
(11) 7:04 ___ ERIN DR @ DUBLIN CT 
(12) 7:05 ___ 27057 ERIN DRIVE 
(13) 7:07 ___ ERIN DR @ CARPENTER DR 
(14) 7:08 ___ MECHANICSVILLE RD @ RED OAK LN 
(15) 7:09 ___ 27122 MECHANICSVILLE RD 
(16) 7:09 ___ 27046 MECHANICSVILLE RD 
(17) 7:10 ___ 26959 MECHANICSVILLE RD 
(18) 7:11 ___ 26819 MECHANICSVILLE RD 
(19) 7:25 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 



Anchor: Margaret Brent Middle School 
Bus: 533 
 
6:(1) 48 ___ 31506 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(2) 6:53 ___ PERSIMMON CREEK RD @ PASTOR CT 
(3) 6:53 ___ PERSIMMON CREEK RD @ CATHEDRAL DR 
(4) 6:54 ___ PERSIMMON CREEK RD @ STEEPLE CT 
(5) 6:55 ___ PERSIMMON CREEK RD @ PARRISH CT 
(6) 6:56 ___ PERSIMMON CREEK RD @ RECTORY CT 
(7) 6:59 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ BONNY LN 
(8) 7:00 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ AMYLYNN DR 
(9) 7:00 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ ETNA CT 
(10) 7:01 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ BURSEY LN 
(11) 7:03 ___ 29025 THREE NOTCH RD 
(12) 7:03 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ BRAXTON WY 
(13) 7:04 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ CARRICO WY 
(14) 7:05 ___ 28725 OLD VILLAGE RD 
(15) 7:05 ___ OLD VILLAGE RD @ STASCH RD 
(16) 7:07 ___ OLD VILLAGE RD @ ST MARYS AV 
(17) 7:08 ___ 28200/28320 OLD VILLAGE RD 
(18) 7:08 ___ 28250 OLD VILLAGE RD 
(19) 7:09 ___ 28150/28175 OLD VILLAGE RD 
(20) 7:09 ___ OLD VILLAGE RD @ HILLS CLUB RD 
(21) 7:10 ___ 28045 OLD VILLAGE RD 
(22) 7:10 ___ OLD VILLAGE RD @ HARRISBURG CT 
(23) 7:10 ___ 27950 OLD VILLAGE RD 
(24) 7:11 ___ OLD VILLAGE RD @ CEDAR VIEW CT 
(25) 7:12 ___ CEDAR GROVE ST @ HIDDEN POND CT 
(26) 7:13 ___ OLD VILLAGE RD @ REEVES RD 
(27) 7:14 ___ OLD VILLAGE RD @ GUY WY 
(28) 7:17 ___ 31088 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(29) 7:17 ___ 31050 POINT LOOKOUT ROAD 
(30) 7:25 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Margaret Brent Middle School 
Bus: 537 
 
(1) 7:03 ___ 26125 HILLS DR 
(2) 7:04 ___ 26070 HILLS DRIVE 
(3) 7:05 ___ HILLS DR @ HILL TOP CT 
(4) 7:06 ___ HILLS DR @ BUSH CT 
(5) 7:07 ___ HILLS DR @ SYCAMORE DR 
(6) 7:07 ___ SYCAMORE DR @ SYCAMORE CT 
(7) 7:08 ___ AVIATION YACHT CLUB RD @ CRESENT LN 
(8) 7:08 ___ AVIATION YACHT CLUB RD @ SANDY CT 
(9) 7:09 ___ AVIATION YACHT CLUB RD @ CRESENT LN 
(10) 7:09 ___ AVIATION YACHT CLUB RD @ WHITETAIL WY 
(11) 7:10 ___ 36129 AVIATION YACHT CLUB RD 
(12) 7:10 ___ 36143 AVIATION YACHT CLUB RD 
(13) 7:11 ___ 36177 AVIATION YACHT CLUB RD 



(14) 7:16 ___ 37510 CHAPTICO RD 
(15) 7:17 ___ 37750 CHAPTICO RD 
(16) 7:18 ___ 38138 CHAPTICO RD 
(17) 7:18 ___ CHAPTICO RD @ LONG WOODS LN 
(18) 7:19 ___ 38365 CHAPTICO ROAD 
(19) 7:19 ___ CHAPTICO RD @ TROY CT 
(20) 7:20 ___ CHAPTICO RD @ TIMOTHY CT 
(21) 7:20 ___ CHAPTICO RD @ SHAMROCK LN 
(22) 7:20 ___ CHAPTICO RD @ SUTTLERS POST LN 
(23) 7:21 ___ 38750 CHAPTICO RD 
(24) 7:22 ___ CHAPTICO RD @ DALLAS DR 
(25) 7:25 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Margaret Brent Middle School 
Bus: 546 
 
6:12 ___ (1) 22091 COLTON POINT ROAD 
(2) 6:13 ___ 21834 COLTON POINT RD 
(3) 6:18 ___ 37481 RIVER SPRINGS RD 
(4) 6:21 ___ WATERLOO CIR @ WATERLOO RD 
(5) 6:21 ___ WATERLOO CIR @ BOWLES RD 
(6) 6:23 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ DUKEHARTS CREEK RD 
(7) 6:23 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ BAYVIEW RD 
(8) 6:24 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ GERARD LN 
(9) 6:25 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ CULLINS GASS RD 
(10) 6:26 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ KOPELS RD 
(11) 6:26 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ ENFIELD LN 
(12) 6:27 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ RIVER SPRINGS SCHOOL RD 
(13) 6:27 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ JACK GIBSON RD 
(14) 6:31 ___ OLEN MATTINGLY RD @ LOUIS THOMAS RD 
(15) 6:32 ___ 21134 OLEN MATTINGLY RD 
(16) 6:33 ___ HATCHET THICKET RD @ COLLINS RD 
(17) 6:33 ___ HATCHET THICKET RD @ ARNOLD RD 
(18) 6:38 ___ 20560 GOLDEN THOMPSON RD 
(19) 6:41 ___ GOLDEN THOMPSON RD @ CLARENCE GASS RD 
(20) 6:41 ___ 20917 GOLDEN THOMPSON RD 
(21) 6:42 ___ 21066 GOLDEN THOMPSON ROAD 
(22) 6:44 ___ ABELL RD @ PLEASANT PLAINS WY 
(23) 6:45 ___ ABELL RD @ DICKERSON RD 
(24) 6:45 ___ ABELL RD @ DOGGIE LN 
(25) 6:46 ___ ABELL RD @ VAN WARD RD 
(26) 6:47 ___ ABELL RD @ MORRIS POINT RD 
(27) 6:47 ___ ABELL RD @ COLLINWOOD DR 
(28) 6:47 ___ ABELL RD @ CANOE NECK WY 
(29) 6:48 ___ ABELL RD @ GERARD'S COVE RD 
(30) 6:49 ___ 21389 OAKLEY RD 
(31) 6:50 ___ OAKLEY RD @ CRYER RD 
(32) 6:50 ___ OAKLEY RD @ MOSSEY LEA LN 
(33) 6:50 ___ OAKLEY RD @ FARRELL WY 
(34) 6:51 ___ OAKLEY RD @ HODGES RD 



(35) 6:52 ___ 22373 OAKLEY RD 
(36) 6:52 ___ OAKLEY RD @ COBRUMS WHARF RD 
(37) 6:53 ___ SUGAR HOLE RD @ OLD TRAPPE LN 
(38) 7:03 ___ 23195 GRAMPTON RD 
(39) 7:03 ___ 23171 GRAMPTON RD 
(40) 7:13 ___ 39715 SUNNYSIDE RD 
(41) 7:25 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Margaret Brent Middle School 
Bus: 547 
 
6:38 ___ NEW MARKET TURNER (1) RD @ DELABROOKE RD 
(2) 6:39 ___ 41100 NEW MARKET TURNER RD 
(3) 6:39 ___ NEW MARKET TURNER RD @ RUSTIN FAMILY WAY 
(4) 6:40 ___ 40951 NEW MARKET TURNER RD 
(5) 6:40 ___ NEW MARKET TURNER RD @ HIDDEN VALLEY LN 
(6) 6:41 ___ 40535 NEW MARKET TURNER RD 
(7) 6:42 ___ NEW MARKET TURNER RD @ MORGAN BROTHERS RD 
(8) 6:43 ___ NEW MARKET TURNER RD @ MORGAN WY 
(9) 6:43 ___ 40335 NEW MARKET TURNER ROAD 
(10) 6:44 ___ PARLETT MORGAN RD @ RIVERWATCH DRIVE 
(11) 6:45 ___ 40275 NEW MARKET TURNER ROAD 
(12) 6:52 ___ 28960 TRENT HALL RD 
(13) 6:54 ___ 40095/40255 NEW MARKET TURNER RD 
(14) 6:54 ___ 40050 NEW MARKET TURNER RD 
(15) 6:54 ___ NEW MARKET TURNER RD @ WEESIE'S WY 
(16) 6:55 ___ NEW MARKET TURNER RD @ MILES DOTSON RD 
(17) 6:55 ___ 39943 NEW MARKET TURNER ROAD 
(18) 6:55 ___ 39877 NEW MARKET TURNER RD 
(19) 6:59 ___ 29312 HEARTS DESIRE DRIVE 
(20) 7:00 ___ 29161 HEARTS DESIRE DR 
(21) 7:02 ___ HEARTS DESIRE DR @ HEARTS DESIRE LN 
(22) 7:03 ___ AUTUMNWOOD DR @ SPRING RISE CT 
(23) 7:04 ___ AUTUMNWOOD DR @ HILL AND DALE DR 
(24) 7:05 ___ NEW MARKET TURNER RD @ OAKLEAF CIR 
(25) 7:06 ___ FLORA CORNER RD @ JACOBS LN 
(26) 7:06 ___ 28680 FLORA CORNER ROAD 
(27) 7:07 ___ FLORA CORNER RD @ HILL ST 
(28) 7:07 ___ FLORA CORNER RD @ FLORA WY 
(29) 7:07 ___ FLORA CORNER RD @ HANCOCK DR 
(30) 7:08 ___ FLORA CORNER RD @ FLORAL LN 
(31) 7:08 ___ FLORA CORNER RD @ LINDSEY WY 
(32) 7:09 ___ FLORA CORNER RD @ EVANS LN 
(33) 7:10 ___ FLORA CORNER RD @ HARVEST LN 
(34) 7:11 ___ FLORA CORNER RD @ MULTIFLORA CT 
(35) 7:11 ___ FLORA CORNER RD @ MULTIFLORA LN 
(36) 7:12 ___ 28244 FLORA CORNER RD 
(37) 7:25 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
 



Anchor: Margaret Brent Middle School 
Bus: 548 
 
(1) 6:52 ___ 41389 RIVERVIEW RD 
(2) 6:56 ___ 40395 DELABROOKE RD 
(3) 6:57 ___ 41250 NEW MARKET TURNER RD 
(4) 6:57 ___ NEW MARKET TURNER RD @ GREENMOUNT LN 
(5) 6:58 ___ NEW MARKET TURNER RD @ STANLEY LN 
(6) 6:59 ___ 41540 NEW MARKET TURNER RD 
(7) 6:59 ___ NEW MARKET TURNER RD @ GREEN ACRES LN 
(8) 7:00 ___ NEW MARKET TURNER RD @ ADAMS LN 
(9) 7:00 ___ 41799 NEW MARKET TURNER RD 
(10) 7:02 ___ 27245 MORGANZA TURNER RD 
(11) 7:02 ___ 27179 MORGANZA TURNER RD 
(12) 7:03 ___ 27099 MORGANZA TURNER RD 
(13) 7:03 ___ 27044 MORGANZA TURNER RD 
(14) 7:05 ___ 39924 GRAVES RD 
(15) 7:06 ___ GRAVES RD @ MRS GRAVES RD 
(16) 7:07 ___ 39810 MRS GRAVES RD 
(17) 7:08 ___ MORGANZA TURNER RD @ ADA WY 
(18) 7:08 ___ 26826 MORGANZA TURNER ROAD 
(19) 7:08 ___ 26710 MORGANZA TURNER ROAD 
(20) 7:08 ___ MORGANZA TURNER RD @ JOHNSON LN 
(21) 7:09 ___ 26609 MORGANZA TURNER RD 
(22) 7:09 ___ 26465 MORGANZA TURNER RD 
(23) 7:10 ___ MORGANZA TURNER RD @ STILLWATER WY 
(24) 7:10 ___ 26407 MORGANZA TURNER RD 
(25) 7:10 ___ 26310 MORGANZA TURNER ROAD 
(26) 7:11 ___ 26190 MORGANZA TURNER RD 
(27) 7:12 ___ GRANDVIEW HAVEN DR @ TRANQUILITY VIEW CT 
(28) 7:13 ___ GRANDVIEW HAVEN DR @ HARMONY VIEW ST 
(29) 7:14 ___ GRANDVIEW HAVEN DR @ SERENITY VIEW CT 
(30) 7:15 ___ GRANDVIEW HAVEN DR @ BROOK HAVEN CT 
(31) 7:16 ___ GRANDVIEW HAVEN DR @ HAVEN VIEW CT 
(32) 7:17 ___ GRANDVIEW HAVEN DR @ SCENIC VIEW ST 
(33) 7:18 ___ SCENIC VIEW ST @ GRANDVIEW ST 
(34) 7:21 ___ GRANDVIEW ST @ FAIR HILL LN 
(35) 7:23 ___ 29451 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(36) 7:24 ___ 29595 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(37) 7:25 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Margaret Brent Middle School 
Bus: 549 
 
6:56 ___ SUMMITT HILL DR (1) @ SUITE LANDING RD 
(2) 6:57 ___ SUITE LANDING RD @ THOMAS DR 
(3) 6:58 ___ OLD GOLDEN BEACH RD @ CURTISS RD 
(4) 6:59 ___ 39214 GOLDEN BEACH ROAD 
(5) 7:00 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ HUNTT RD 
(6) 7:01 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ HOLLY DR 



(7) 7:03 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ HICKORY DR 
(8) 7:03 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ OAK ACRES DR 
(9) 7:04 ___ ALL FAITH CHURCH RD @ FAITH HILLS WY 
(10) 7:05 ___ ALL FAITH CHURCH RD @ WANDA LN 
(11) 7:06 ___ 29565 ALL FAITH CHURCH RD 
(12) 7:06 ___ 29500 ALL FAITH CHURCH ROAD 
(13) 7:08 ___ LOCKES HILL RD @ CHANEY LN 
(14) 7:09 ___ LOCKES HILL RD @ STOCKETT RUN LN 
(15) 7:09 ___ 28884 LOCKES HILL RD 
(16) 7:09 ___ LOCKES HILL RD @ LOCKES FOREST LN 
(17) 7:10 ___ LOCKES HILL RD @ CRITTER RUN LN 
(18) 7:11 ___ 28545 LOCKES HILL RD 
(19) 7:12 ___ 28485 LOCKES HILL RD 
(20) 7:12 ___ 28455 LOCKES HILL ROAD 
(21) 7:25 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Margaret Brent Middle School 
Bus: 551 
 
(1) 6:34 ___ 27410 BUDDS CREEK RD 
(2) 6:35 ___ BUDDS CREEK RD @ BARBERS ENCLOSURE WY 
(3) 6:36 ___ 27932 BUDDS CREEK RD 
(4) 6:36 ___ 28090 BUDDS CREEK RD 
(5) 6:36 ___ BUDDS CREEK RD @ WOODYARD CT 
(6) 6:38 ___ BUDDS CREEK RD @ DELOZIER LN 
(7) 6:39 ___ BUDDS CREEK RD @ BOWMAN RD 
(8) 6:40 ___ 27480 BUDDS CREEK RD 
(9) 6:44 ___ 35771 AVIATION YACHT CLUB RD 
(10) 6:44 ___ AVIATION YACHT CLUB RD @ SHENANDOAH DR 
(11) 6:45 ___ 35685 AVIATION YACHT CLUB ROAD 
(12) 6:51 ___ GOLF COURSE DR @ PINE CT 
(13) 6:52 ___ 35455 GOLF COURSE DR 
(14) 6:52 ___ 35510 GOLF COURSE DR 
(15) 6:52 ___ 35571 GOLF COURSE DR 
(16) 6:54 ___ 35739 GOLF COURSE DRIVE 
(17) 6:55 ___ CHIEF RD @ AVIATION YACHT CLUB RD 
(18) 7:00 ___ 35351 ARMY NAVY DRIVE 
(19) 7:01 ___ 35475 ARMY NAVY DR 
(20) 7:02 ___ 35571 ARMY NAVY DRIVE 
(21) 7:03 ___ 35629 ARMY NAVY DRIVE 
(22) 7:04 ___ 35717 ARMY NAVY DRIVE 
(23) 7:04 ___ ARMY NAVY DR @ STEFANIE LN 
(24) 7:05 ___ ARMY NAVY DR @ SHENANDOAH DR 
(25) 7:06 ___ 35903 ARMY NAVY DRIVE 
(26) 7:07 ___ 35961 ARMY NAVY DRIVE 
(27) 7:08 ___ ARMY NAVY DR @ PROSPECT HILL RD 
(28) 7:13 ___ BUDDS CREEK RD @ KNOTTS LN 
(29) 7:13 ___ 27062 BUDDS CREEK RD 
(30) 7:14 ___ BUDDS CREEK RD @ Davis Rd 
(31) 7:14 ___ BUDDS CREEK RD @ INDIANTOWN RD 



(32) 7:15 ___ BUDDS CREEK RD @ MARJON CT 
(33) 7:16 ___ 26300 BUDDS CREEK RD 
(34) 7:16 ___ BUDDS CREEK RD @ CHAPTICO HILL LN 
(35) 7:25 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Margaret Brent Middle School 
Bus: 554 
 
(1) 6:49 ___ 38821 GOLDEN BEACH RD 
(2) 6:50 ___ 38865 GOLDEN BEACH RD 
(3) 6:50 ___ 38931 GOLDEN BEACH RD 
(4) 6:50 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ DONNA DR 
(5) 6:51 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ CHERYL CT 
(6) 6:51 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ ARBOR HILLS WY 
(7) 6:52 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ FOREST VIEW LN 
(8) 6:53 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ OAK RD 
(9) 6:53 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ PATUXENT KNOLLS CT 
(10) 6:54 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ MASON DR 
(11) 6:55 ___ THERESE CIR @ DANIEL CIR 
(12) 6:55 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ ANN CIR 
(13) 7:00 ___ HIAWATHA CIR @ COCHISE CT 
(14) 7:01 ___ HIAWATHA CIR @ TOMAHAWK CT 
(15) 7:01 ___ HIAWATHA CIR @ POCAHONTAS DR 
(16) 7:02 ___ POCAHONTAS DR @ BROKEN ARROW LN 
(17) 7:25 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Margaret Brent Middle School 
Bus: 555 
 
6:48 ___ 39063 NEW (1) MARKET TURNER RD 
(2) 6:48 ___ NEW MARKET TURNER RD @ SHANNON CT 
(3) 6:49 ___ NEW MARKET TURNER RD @ CHRISTOPHER CT 
(4) 6:50 ___ FOUR SEASONS CT @ FOUR SEASONS DR 
(5) 6:51 ___ NEW MARKET TURNER RD @ GREENHEAD DR 
(6) 6:52 ___ 39181 NEW MARKET TURNER RD 
(7) 6:52 ___ NEW MARKET TURNER RD @ STEVEN CT 
(8) 6:53 ___ NEW MARKET TURNER RD @ COONEY NECK RD 
(9) 6:54 ___ 38859 NEW MARKET TURNER RD 
(10) 6:55 ___ DANDELION DR @ MAGENTA WY 
(11) 6:57 ___ DANDELION DR @ SAGE PL 
(12) 6:58 ___ DANDELION DR @ CORRIANDER CT 
(13) 6:59 ___ 38750 New Market Turner Road 
(14) 7:00 ___ 38591 NEW MARKET TURNER RD 
(15) 7:02 ___ 29025 LIVINGSTON DRIVE 
(16) 7:04 ___ LIVINGSTON DR @ BARBARA CT 
(17) 7:05 ___ 38373 NEW MARKET TURNER RD 
(18) 7:06 ___ 38290 NEW MARKET TURNER RD 
(19) 7:06 ___ 38195 NEW MARKET TURNER ROAD 
(20) 7:06 ___ NEW MARKET TURNER RD @ HORSE RANGE FARM LN 
(21) 7:07 ___ NEW MARKET TURNER RD @ ATLAS LANE 



(22) 7:07 ___ NEW MARKET TURNER RD @ QUAILS CROSSING LN 
(23) 7:07 ___ NEW MARKET TURNER RD @ KUHN LN 
(24) 7:08 ___ 37865 NEW MARKET TURNER RD 
(25) 7:08 ___ NEW MARKET TURNER RD @ ELIZA WY 
(26) 7:09 ___ NEW MARKET TURNER RD @ LILLY WY 
(27) 7:12 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ OLD LOCKES HILL RD 
(28) 7:25 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Margaret Brent Middle School 
Bus: 557 
 
6:47 ___ BOSSE DR NO INTERSECTION 
6:48 ___ BOSSE DR (1) @ YOWAISKI MILL RD 
(2) 6:50 ___ YOWAISKI MILL RD @ BOSSE DR 
(3) 6:51 ___ YOWAISKI MILL RD @ RITA CT 
(4) 6:52 ___ YOWAISKI MILL RD @ TANYARD DR 
(5) 6:53 ___ YOWAISKI MILL RD @ OXLEY DR 
(6) 6:54 ___ YOWAISKI MILL RD @ DILLON CT 
(7) 6:56 ___ TIN TOP SCHOOL RD @ KIMBERLY CT 
(8) 6:58 ___ 26562 TIN TOP SCHOOL RD 
(9) 6:59 ___ TIN TOP SCHOOL RD @ ELIZABETH CT 
(10) 7:00 ___ TIN TOP SCHOOL RD @ DAVID DR 
(11) 7:02 ___ MEADOW WOOD DR @ HUMMINGBIRD CT 
(12) 7:03 ___ MEADOW WOOD DR @ MORNING DOVE CT 
(13) 7:25 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Margaret Brent Middle School 
Bus: 558 
 
6:38 ___ (1) 38198 LOCKES CROSSING RD 
(2) 6:38 ___ LOCKES CROSSING RD @ PLATEAU LN 
(3) 6:39 ___ LOCKES CROSSING RD @ TEN POINT WY 
(4) 6:39 ___ LOCKES CROSSING RD @ COPSEY CORNER LN 
(5) 6:41 ___ 37595 LOCKES CROSSING RD 
(6) 6:42 ___ 37345 LOCKES CROSSING ROAD 
(7) 6:43 ___ 28505 THOMPSON CORNER RD 
(8) 6:43 ___ THOMPSON CORNER RD @ ANDERSON DR 
(9) 6:44 ___ THOMPSON CORNER RD @ LILLIE LOVE LN 
(10) 6:46 ___ 28909 THOMPSON CORNER ROAD 
(11) 6:46 ___ THOMPSON CORNER RD @ TERRY SWANN LN 
(12) 6:47 ___ 28980 THOMPSON CORNER RD 
(13) 6:47 ___ THOMPSON CORNER RD @ SUN RISE LN 
(14) 6:48 ___ THOMPSON CORNER RD @ REDSTONE LN 
(15) 6:50 ___ 29066 NEW MARKET VILLAGE ROAD 
(16) 6:57 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ PINEWOOD LN 
(17) 6:57 ___ 31251 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(18) 6:58 ___ 31225 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(19) 6:58 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ ROMANS WY 
(20) 7:00 ___ BIRCH MANOR CIR @ WISTERIA CT 
(21) 7:00 ___ BIRCH MANOR CIR @ SYRINGA CT 



(22) 7:01 ___ BIRCH MANOR CIR @ BIRCHWOOD CT 
(23) 7:02 ___ BIRCH MANOR CIR @ TANGLEWOOD CT 
(24) 7:04 ___ BIRCH MANOR CIR @ BIRCH MANOR DR 
(25) 7:04 ___ BIRCH MANOR DR @ LAUREL CT 
(26) 7:05 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ AVIE LN 
(27) 7:06 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ EARNSHAW WY 
(28) 7:07 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ MARION DR 
(29) 7:10 ___ FOREST HALL DR @ WOODRIDGE DR 
(30) 7:12 ___ FOREST HALL DR @ ST THOMAS DR 
(31) 7:13 ___ ST THOMAS DR @ WOODRIDGE DR 
(32) 7:16 ___ FOLEY MATTINGLY RD @ JACQUELINE ST 
(33) 7:17 ___ JACQUELINE ST @ DEBORAH CT 
(34) 7:19 ___ JACQUELINE ST @ ABIGAIL LN 
(35) 7:22 ___ 29956 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(36) 7:25 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Margaret Brent Middle School 
Bus: 565 
 
6:39 ___ WHITES (1) NECK RD @ GIBSON RD 
(2) 6:40 ___ WHITES NECK RD @ JOYCE ST 
(3) 6:41 ___ WHITES NECK RD @ MOORE RD 
(4) 6:42 ___ WHITES NECK RD @ WILLIE CHESELDINE RD 
(5) 6:42 ___ WHITES NECK RD @ FOSTER NECK FARM LN 
(6) 6:44 ___ WHITES NECK RD @ BEITZELL RD 
(7) 6:47 ___ OSCAR HAYDEN RD @ MONTFORT RD 
(8) 6:49 ___ 21953 OSCAR HAYDEN RD 
(9) 6:58 ___ PLEASANT LN @ HILLTOP DR 
(10) 7:00 ___ PLEASANT LN @ MILL CREEK DR 
(11) 7:01 ___ WICOMICO DR @ IRVING DR 
(12) 7:02 ___ LONGVIEW BLVD @ FAIRVIEW DR 
(13) 7:04 ___ LONGVIEW BLVD @ OWENS DR 
(14) 7:05 ___ LONGVIEW BLVD @ SPRING DALE DR 
(15) 7:06 ___ LONGVIEW BLVD @ MEADOW RD 
(16) 7:07 ___ LONGVIEW BLVD @ UPLAND DR 
(17) 7:09 ___ 22877 MADDOX RD 
(18) 7:11 ___ 23050 COLTON POINT RD 
(19) 7:11 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ SUSSEX LN 
(20) 7:12 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ CHESTNUT HILL LN 
(21) 7:20 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ YOUNG LN 
(22) 7:20 ___ 25665 COLTON POINT RD 
(23) 7:25 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Margaret Brent Middle School 
Bus: 568 
 
6:28 ___ MANOR (1) RD @ HILL FARM LN 
(2) 6:32 ___ MANOR RD @ CINNAMON LN 
(3) 6:32 ___ 37800 MANOR RD 
(4) 6:42 ___ 22795 COLTON POINT RD 



(5) 6:42 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ MILESTOWN OAK LN 
(6) 6:44 ___ 37368 BUSHWOOD WHARF RD 
(7) 6:47 ___ BUSHWOOD WHARF RD @ CHICKAHOMINY RD 
(8) 6:52 ___ BUSHWOOD RD @ BUNNY HILL LN 
(9) 6:53 ___ MADDOX RD @ BAUGHER LN 
(10) 6:53 ___ MADDOX RD @ JOHN MADDOX RD 
(11) 6:54 ___ 22965 MADDOX RD 
(12) 6:54 ___ 23000 MADDOX RD 
(13) 6:55 ___ MADDOX RD @ BUSHWOOD CITY RD 
(14) 6:55 ___ MADDOX RD @ ANNIES LN 
(15) 6:58 ___ 36189 NOTLEY HALL RD 
(16) 6:59 ___ NOTLEY HALL RD @ POPPS LN 
(17) 7:00 ___ 23606 MADDOX RD 
(18) 7:00 ___ MADDOX RD @ ABELLS CATTLE TRAIL 
(19) 7:01 ___ MADDOX RD @ DANNYS LN 
(20) 7:01 ___ MADDOX RD @ VIXEN RUN LN 
(21) 7:02 ___ MADDOX RD @ HAYS LN 
(22) 7:02 ___ 24099 MADDOX RD 
(23) 7:02 ___ MADDOX RD @ HOLLY FIELD LN 
(24) 7:03 ___ 24169 MADDOX ROAD 
(25) 7:05 ___ 36030 OLD CHAPTICO WHARF RD 
(26) 7:08 ___ 24346 MADDOX RD 
(27) 7:10 ___ MILL POINT RD @ CENTER AVE 
(28) 7:11 ___ 36233 MILL POINT ROAD 
(29) 7:12 ___ 36498 MILL POINT ROAD 
(30) 7:13 ___ 24566 MADDOX RD 
(31) 7:13 ___ 24611 MADDOX ROAD 
(32) 7:14 ___ MADDOX RD @ BASHFORD LN 
(33) 7:14 ___ MADDOX RD @ STONEY HILL LN 
(34) 7:14 ___ MADDOX RD @ LUCIE BEALL LN 
(35) 7:15 ___ MADDOX RD @ RIVENDELL WY 
(36) 7:15 ___ 24928 MADDOX RD 
(37) 7:16 ___ 25025 MADDOX RD 
(38) 7:16 ___ 25100 MADDOX ROAD 
(39) 7:25 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Margaret Brent Middle School 
Bus: 598 
 
(1) 6:46 ___ 29106 THREE NOTCH RD 
(2) 6:51 ___ MT WOLF RD @ WHITE DR 
(3) 6:52 ___ MT WOLF RD @ SOTHORONS DESIRE WY 
(4) 6:52 ___ MT WOLF RD @ CHARLES COX LN 
(5) 6:52 ___ MT WOLF RD @ DUKESVILLE DR 
(6) 6:54 ___ 38497 MT WOLF RD 
(7) 6:55 ___ MT WOLF RD @ CROOKED CREEK LN 
(8) 6:56 ___ MT WOLF RD @ SERENITY LN 
(9) 6:57 ___ 38358 MT WOLF RD 
(10) 6:57 ___ MT WOLF RD @ CHAPPELEAR DR 
(11) 6:58 ___ MT WOLF RD @ GUY MANOR LN 



(12) 6:59 ___ 38060 MT WOLF RD 
(13) 6:59 ___ 30415 IROQUOIS LN 
(14) 7:02 ___ INDIAN CREEK DR @ CHEYENNE CT 
(15) 7:03 ___ INDIAN CREEK DR @ IROQUOIS LN 
(16) 7:04 ___ INDIAN CREEK DR @ COMANCHE LN 
(17) 7:05 ___ INDIAN CREEK DR @ SEMINOLE LN 
(18) 7:05 ___ 37740 INDIAN CREEK DRIVE 
(19) 7:07 ___ 30146 TRIANGLE DR 
(20) 7:08 ___ 29765 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(21) 7:25 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Margaret Brent Middle School 
Bus: 600 
 
6:47 ___ 27356 THREE NOTCH RD 
6:47 ___ THREE (1) NOTCH RD @ LONGS LN 
(2) 6:47 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ PERSIMMON LN 
(3) 6:48 ___ 27578 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(4) 6:48 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ VALLEY WOOD CT 
(5) 6:53 ___ 28467 BEN OAKS DR 
(6) 6:54 ___ 28290 BEN OAKS DR 
(7) 6:55 ___ 39661 CLAIRES DR 
(8) 6:58 ___ 39955 CLAIRES DR 
(9) 7:01 ___ BEN OAKS DR @ YANAK CT 
(10) 7:03 ___ 27425 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(11) 7:04 ___ 27501 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(12) 7:04 ___ HARPERS CORNER RD @ YORKSHIRE LN 
(13) 7:06 ___ 39540 HARPERS CORNER ROAD 
(14) 7:08 ___ BOHLE RD @ HAPERS WOODS WY 
(15) 7:10 ___ HARPERS CORNER RD @ HARPERS CT 
(16) 7:20 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ GOODRICK LN 
(17) 7:25 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Margaret Brent Middle School 
Bus: 616 
 
7:(1) 02 ___ COX DR @ GLENN CT 
(2) 7:03 ___ COX DR @ CARRIE CT 
(3) 7:03 ___ COX DR @ ELMER CT 
(4) 7:04 ___ COX DR @ LENORE CT 
(5) 7:05 ___ COX DR @ JULIA CT 
(6) 7:06 ___ COX DR @ COX CT 
(7) 7:08 ___ 37640 ASHER RD 
(8) 7:08 ___ 37731 ASHER ROAD 
(9) 7:09 ___ 37810 ASHER RD 
(10) 7:10 ___ MECHANICSVILLE RD @ FRISCHHOLZ CT 
(11) 7:11 ___ MECHANICSVILLE RD @ SIRK RD 
(12) 7:12 ___ MECHANICSVILLE RD @ SUTTLERS REST LN 
(13) 7:13 ___ 26326 MECHANICSVILLE RD 
(14) 7:13 ___ 26285 MECHANICSVILLE RD 



(15) 7:13 ___ MECHANICSVILLE RD @ HARROW HILLS CT 
(16) 7:25 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Margaret Brent Middle School 
Bus: 638 
 
(1) 6:33 ___ 29600 WHALEN ROAD 
(2) 6:34 ___ 29554 WHALEN ROAD 
(3) 6:35 ___ 29409 Whalen Rd 
(4) 6:36 ___ NEW MARKET RD @ CULVER LN 
(5) 6:36 ___ 37495 NEW MARKET RD 
(6) 6:41 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ CHICKASAW PL 
(7) 6:43 ___ 29710 ELDORADO FARM DR 
(8) 6:44 ___ 29850 ELDORADO FARM DR 
(9) 6:45 ___ 38231 GOLDEN BEACH RD 
(10) 6:48 ___ LAUREL RIDGE DR @ OVERLOOK CT 
(11) 6:49 ___ LAUREL RIDGE DR @ FINCH CT 
(12) 6:50 ___ LAUREL RIDGE DR @ THRASHER CT 
(13) 6:51 ___ LAUREL RIDGE DR @ ARLINGTON DR 
(14) 6:55 ___ JENNIFER DR @ EDISON CT 
(15) 6:55 ___ JENNIFER DR @ ARLINGTON CT 
(16) 6:57 ___ JENNIFER DR @ ESSER CT 
(17) 6:58 ___ LAUREL RIDGE DR @ LAUREL RIDGE CT 
(18) 6:58 ___ LAUREL RIDGE DR @ CHELSEA PL 
(19) 6:59 ___ 38390 GOLDEN BEACH ROAD 
(20) 7:02 ___ EDINBOROUGH DR @ EAST EDINVIEW CT 
(21) 7:03 ___ EDINBOROUGH DR @ EDINBOROUGH WY 
(22) 7:04 ___ 30005 EDINBOROUGH DR 
(23) 7:06 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ HENDERSON FARM CT 
(24) 7:25 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Margaret Brent Middle School 
Bus: 641 
 
6:46 ___ GOLDEN BEACH (1) RD @ DOGWOOD CIR 
(2) 6:46 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ BIRCH CIR 
(3) 6:47 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ MICHELLE CT 
(4) 6:48 ___ 39875 GOLDEN BEACH RD 
(5) 6:48 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ HILLVIEW DR 
(6) 6:49 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ SKYVIEW DR 
(7) 6:50 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ ALLISON CIR 
(8) 6:50 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ SCOTT CIR 
(9) 6:51 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ ALLISON CIR 
(10) 6:51 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ BEACH DR 
(11) 6:52 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ WILSON RD 
(12) 6:53 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ ALLEN RD 
(13) 6:55 ___ DOCKSER DR @ BEACH DR 
(14) 6:56 ___ DOCKSER DR @ SHOREVIEW DR 
(15) 6:56 ___ DOCKSER DR @ CROSS WOODS DR 
(16) 6:57 ___ DOCKSER DR @ SKYVIEW DR 



(17) 6:58 ___ HILLVIEW DR @ CROSS WOODS DR 
(18) 6:58 ___ CROSS WOODS DR @ CATHY CIR 
(19) 6:59 ___ 29863 CROSS WOODS DR 
(20) 7:00 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ CLAIRE CIR 
(21) 7:01 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ GUNTHER DR 
(22) 7:02 ___ 39460 GOLDEN BEACH ROAD 
(23) 7:25 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Margaret Brent Middle School 
Bus: 651 
 
(1) 6:33 ___ 23249 COLTON POINT RD 
(2) 6:33 ___ 23213 COLTON POINT RD 
(3) 6:40 ___ 22625 OAKLEY RD 
(4) 6:40 ___ OAKLEY RD @ BANERJEE CT 
(5) 6:41 ___ OAKLEY RD @ AH HA LN 
(6) 6:41 ___ OAKLEY RD @ TED DR 
(7) 6:42 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ DOWNS DR 
(8) 6:43 ___ 23256 COLTON POINT RD 
(9) 6:43 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ BILLS WY 
(10) 6:44 ___ 23434 HURRY RD 
(11) 6:45 ___ HURRY RD @ MT CHANCE FARM LN 
(12) 6:46 ___ HURRY RD @ MT CHANCE CT 
(13) 6:46 ___ HURRY RD @ JOHN WALTER LN 
(14) 6:47 ___ HURRY RD @ WOLVES KNOLL LN 
(15) 6:48 ___ HURRY RD @ LACEY FAMILY LN 
(16) 6:48 ___ HURRY RD @ GRAND LN 
(17) 6:49 ___ HURRY RD @ QUADE LN 
(18) 6:49 ___ 24099 HURRY ROAD 
(19) 6:50 ___ 24164 HURRY RD 
(20) 6:50 ___ HURRY RD @ MATTINGLY LATHAM RD 
(21) 6:52 ___ HURRY RD @ KNOTTS FARM LN 
(22) 6:53 ___ HURRY RD @ NORRIS WAY 
(23) 6:53 ___ HURRY RD @ BEAVAN LN 
(24) 6:54 ___ 24996 HURRY RD 
(25) 6:55 ___ 25045 HURRY RD 
(26) 6:56 ___ HURRY RD @ ZACH FOWLER RD 
(27) 6:56 ___ 25450 HURRY RD 
(28) 6:57 ___ BUDDS CREEK RD @ WOODMARK CT 
(29) 6:59 ___ HORSE SHOE RD @ DOWNS WY 
(30) 6:59 ___ HORSE SHOE RD @ DONS WY 
(31) 6:59 ___ HORSE SHOE RD @ CLOVER DALE CT 
(32) 6:59 ___ HORSE SHOE RD @ BEAVANS POND LN 
(33) 7:00 ___ 24653 HORSESHOE ROAD 
(34) 7:00 ___ 24585 HORSE SHOE RD 
(35) 7:01 ___ HORSE SHOE RD @ MUDDY BOTTOM FARM LN 
(36) 7:02 ___ 24132 HORSE SHOE RD 
(37) 7:03 ___ BUDDS CREEK RD @ JOE CHARLES LN 
(38) 7:03 ___ BUDDS CREEK RD @ DOROTHY MAE CT 
(39) 7:04 ___ BUDDS CREEK RD @ COLES ADVENTURE LN 



(40) 7:05 ___ 23899 BUDDS CREEK RD 
(41) 7:06 ___ BUDDS CREEK RD @ BUCKLER WY 
(42) 7:06 ___ BUDDS CREEK RD @ BASFORD LANE 
(43) 7:10 ___ LONG RD @ ALICE WY 
(44) 7:11 ___ LONG RD @ BUCKS WY 
(45) 7:12 ___ 24420 LONG RD 
(46) 7:14 ___ 24465 BUDDS CREEK RD 
(47) 7:14 ___ 24485 BUDDS CREEK ROAD 
(48) 7:14 ___ 24605 BUDDS CREEK RD 
(49) 7:17 ___ 25502 BUDDS CREEK RD 
(50) 7:25 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Margaret Brent Middle School 
Bus: 655 
 
6:36 ___ (1) 28415 THOMPSON CORNER RD 
(2) 6:37 ___ 37183 DIXIE LYON RD 
(3) 6:37 ___ DIXIE LYON RD @ OEMA CT 
(4) 6:44 ___ 36425 RYCEVILLE RD 
(5) 6:47 ___ 27450 THOMPSON CORNER RD 
(6) 6:47 ___ 27278 THOMPSON CORNER ROAD 
(7) 6:48 ___ THOMPSON CORNER RD @ HARD BARGAIN LN 
(8) 6:48 ___ 27102 THOMPSON CORNER RD 
(9) 6:48 ___ THOMPSON CORNER RD @ WAINWRIGHT RD 
(10) 6:49 ___ THOMPSON CORNER RD @ OLIVER LN 
(11) 7:00 ___ EAST SPICER DR @ EAST LAKELAND DR 
(12) 7:01 ___ 37258 EAST LAKELAND DR 
(13) 7:02 ___ 37158 EAST LAKELAND DR 
(14) 7:03 ___ 37006 WEST LAKELAND DR 
(15) 7:04 ___ 36895 WEST LAKELAND DR 
(16) 7:05 ___ WEST LAKELAND DR @ DAVID DR 
(17) 7:11 ___ 26767 YOWAISKI MILL RD 
(18) 7:11 ___ YOWAISKI MILL RD @ WEST WINSTON DR 
(19) 7:11 ___ YOWAISKI MILL RD @ WEST LAKELAND DR 
(20) 7:12 ___ YOWAISKI MILL RD @ ANNE CT 
(21) 7:13 ___ YOWAISKI MILL RD @ WEST SPICER DR 
(22) 7:13 ___ 26420 YOWAISKI MILL RD 
(23) 7:13 ___ YOWAISKI MILL RD @ MOWRY LN 
(24) 7:14 ___ YOWAISKI MILL RD @ TRIPLE CREEK LN 
(25) 7:14 ___ YOWAISKI MILL RD @ RISON LN 
(26) 7:14 ___ 26170 YOWAISKI MILL RD 
(27) 7:16 ___ 25915 YOWAISKI MILL RD 
(28) 7:25 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Margaret Brent Middle School 
Bus: 662 
 
6:44 ___ GOLDEN BEACH (1) RD @ GRANT CIR 
(2) 6:45 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ MARSHALL RD 
(3) 6:46 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ BRUCE RD 



(4) 6:46 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ PRINCE RD 
(5) 6:47 ___ GOLDEN BEACH RD @ ADAMS RD 
(6) 6:47 ___ ADAMS RD @ DUKE RD 
(7) 6:48 ___ ADAMS RD @ BAY DR 
(8) 6:49 ___ DOCKSER DR @ BARGER DR 
(9) 6:50 ___ DOCKSER DR @ BURTON RD 
(10) 6:51 ___ DOCKSER DR @ WATERVIEW DR 
(11) 6:52 ___ DOCKSER DR @ WILLIAM DR 
(12) 7:02 ___ 38790 GOLDEN BEACH RD 
(13) 7:03 ___ 38506 GOLDEN BEACH RD 
(14) 7:03 ___ 38474 GOLDEN BEACH RD 
(15) 7:25 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 


